Jonathan Cooper

Andrew Macara

2019 Andrew Macara: New Paintings, Solo exhibition, Jonathan Cooper,
London

2018 Exhibited in group show Jonathan Cooper: 30 Years, Jonathan Cooper,
London
Exhibited at BADA, Antique & Fine Art Fair, London

2016 Open Studios & Artisan Fair, Banks Mill Studios, Derby
New English Art Club, Mall Galleries, London — mixed show

2015 Prize-winner and Exhibitor, Nottingham Open Exhibition, Nottingham
Castle

2014 Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one man sh

2013 Tarpey Gallery, Castle Donington, Derbyshire — one man show

Curwen Gallery, London — one man show
Island Fine Arts, Isle of Wight — one man show

2012 Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one man show
Red Rag Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold — one man show
2010 Curwen Gallery, London — one-man show

Red Rag Gallery, Stow-on-the Wold — one-man show
Tregoning Contemporary, Derby
Thompsons Gallery, London
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
Ridgeway Gallery, Bakewell
Duffield Gallery, Derbyshire
2009 Royal Society of British Artists
Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
2008 The Tregoning Gallery — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
New English Art Club
Curwen and New Academy Gallery, London
2007 Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton
Royal Academy of Arts, London
New English Art Club, London
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
2006 The Tregoning Gallery — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists
Red Rag Gallery, Stow on the Wold
2005 The Tregoning Gallery, Derby — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists
New English Art Club
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2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

Curwen and New Academy Gallery — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists

Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one-man show
New English Art Club

New Academy Gallery

Royal Society of British Artists

N.E.A.C. at the Bankside Gallery

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

New English Art Club

St. John Street Gallery, Ashbourne, Derbyshire

Fosse Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists

New English Art Club

New English Art Club

Royal Society of British Artists

Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one-man show
New Academy Gallery — one-man show

Royal Society of British Artists

New English Art Club

Thompson’s Gallery, Dover Street, London — One-man show
Fosse Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold — one-man show
New English Art Club

New Academy Gallery — one-man show

New English Art Club

The Ashbourne Gallery, Ashbourne, Derbyshire — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists

Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one-man show
New English Art Club

New Academy Gallery — one-man show

N.E.A.C. 2000 at the Fine Art Society

Royal Academy of Arts

Fosse Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

Jonleigh Gallery — one-man show

New English Art Club

Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists

New English Art Club

New Academy Gallery — one-man show

Royal Academy of Arts

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

Royal Society of British Artists

New English Art Club

Derby Playhouse

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery
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1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

New Academy Gallery — Mixed exhibition

Royal Society of British Artists

Emscote Lawn School — one-man show

Royal Society of British Artists

Royal Society of Arts

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

New English Art Club

Derby Museum and Art Gallery — one-man show
Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton — one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists

Fosse Gallery — One-man show

New Academy Gallery — one-man show

New English Art Club

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

Royal Society of British Artists

Discrning Eye Exhibition

New English Art Club

Hunting Group Exhibition

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

N.E.A.C. at the Alpine Gallery

Royal Society of British Artists

Gallery 10, Grosvenor Street, London — one-man show
New English Art Club

Loughborough College of Art and Design

Derby Sketching Club at St. Michael’s Gallery
Salisbury Playhouse — one man show

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery

N.E.A.C. at Alpine Gallery

Royal Society of British Artists

Fose Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold — one-man show
New Academy Gallery, 34 Windmill Street, London — one-man show
R.B.A. at Yarrow Gallery, Oundle

Anthony Dawson exhibition at the Barbican, London
Royal Academy of Arts

Royal Society of British Artists

N.E.A.C. at the Alpine Gallery

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson’s Gallery, Albemarle Street, London
Worthing Museum and Art Gallery — one man show
Derby Sketching Club Centenary Exhibition

Derby Museum & Art Gallery

New English Art Club

Hunting Group Exhibition

Hunting Group Exhibition

Royal Society of British Artists

Bath Art Fair

New English Art Club

Gallery 10, Grosvenor Street, London — one-man show

Jonathan Cooper
20 Park Walk | London | SW10 0AQ
T: +44 (0)20 7351 0410
E: mail@jonathancooper.co.uk
Member of the Society of London Art Dealers



Hunting Group Exhibition
1985 Royal Society of Arts
Ceri Roberts Exhibition, Cardiff
Royal Academy of Arts
Royal Society of British Artists
Derby Sketching Club
New English Art Club
The Upstairs Gallery, Royal Academy of Arts — One-man show
Nottingham Castle Exhibition
Spirit of London Exhibition
1984 Royal Academy of Arts
Royal Society of British Artists
Hunting Group Art Awards
St. Michael’s Gallery, Derby
New English Art Club
Nottingham Castle Exhibition
1983 Royal Academy of Arts
British Painting Exhibition (Mall Galleries, London)
Royal Society of British Artists
Derby Sketching Club
New English Art Club
Nottingham Castle Exhibition
Duffield Art Gallery, Derbyshire
1982 Royal Academy of Arts
Royal Society of British Artists
St. Michael’s Gallery, Derby — one-man show
Spirit of London Competition
1981 Royal Academy of Arts
Royal Society of British Artists
Royal Society for Painters in Oil
Spirit of London Competition

1980 Royal Academy of Arts

1979 Royal Academy of Arts
Green Lane Gallery, Derby — one-man show
Derby Sketching Club

1978 Derby Sketching Club

Derby Museum & Art Gallery (Joint exhibition with Gordon Macara)
Nottingham Castle Exhibition

1977 Royal Academy of Arts
1976 Royal Society of Painters in Oil
1975 Paris Salon
Derbyshire Group of Artists — Mixed Exhibition
1974 Paris Salon
Royal Society of Portrait Painters
1973 Paris Salon (Mention Honourable)

Royal Society of Portrait Painter
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Awards

2014 Nottingham Open Exhibition (two paintings as shown above)

2008 The Worshipful Company of Painter Stainers’ Prize.

2007 Won the ‘People’s Vote’ for their favourite painting in the 25th Derby
Open Exhibition

1994 Lord Palumbo’s Choice at Discerning Eye Art Exhibition

1986 Brian Sewell’s Critic’s Choice at N.E.A.C.

1985 Davis Slade Medal at R.A.

1983 Bernard Dunstan’s choice at Royal Academy Exhibition

1973 Honorary Mention at Paris Salon

Publications

Over time, many paintings by Andrew Macara have been printed in numerous
publications, prints and greetings cards.

2009
2008

2003
2003
2002
2001
1996

1996
1994

1992

1991
1988

1987

‘Andrew Macara’. By Jonathan Riley

‘Express Yourself’. Philippa Parks, Tanja Vaillancourt, cara Webb.
Editions du Renouveau Pedagogique inc.

‘Sociology, Ninth edition’. John J. Macionis. Pearson Education.
‘The Complete Oil Painter’. Brian Gorst. Quarto Publishing.
‘Society — the basics’. John J Macionsi. Pearson Education.

‘The Artist’s Sketchbook’. Lucy Watson. North Light books.

‘How to capture movement in your paintings’. Julia Cassels.
Quarto Publishing.

‘How to paint water’. Patrick Seligman. Quarto Publishing.

‘Make your paintings look three-dimensional’. Brian Dunce. Quarto
Publishing.

‘Weather — how to see it, how to paint it’. Patricia Seligman. Quarto
Publishing.

‘Hands Faces and Figures’. Angela Gair. Quarto Publishing.

‘Light — how to see it, how to paint it’. Lucy Willis. Quarto
Publishing.

‘Tonal Painting — Discover the secrets of light, colour and form”’.
Angela Gair. Quarto Publishing.
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