Jonathan Cooper

Andrew Macara

Andrew Macara: New Paintings, Solo exhibition, Jonathan Cooper, London
Exhibited in group show <i>Jonathan Cooper: 30 Years</i> , Jonathan Cooper London
Exhibited at BADA, Antique & Fine Art Fair, London
Open Studios & Artisan Fair, Banks Mill Studios, Derby
New English Art Club, Mall Galleries, London – mixed show
Prize-winner and Exhibitor, Nottingham Open Exhibition, Nottingham Castle
Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one man sh
Tarpey Gallery, Castle Donington, Derbyshire – one man show
Curwen Gallery, London – one man show
Island Fine Arts, Isle of Wight – one man show
Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one man show
Red Rag Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold – one man show
Curwen Gallery, London – one-man show
Red Rag Gallery, Stow-on-the Wold – one-man show
Tregoning Contemporary, Derby
Thompsons Gallery, London
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
Ridgeway Gallery, Bakewell
Duffield Gallery, Derbyshire
Royal Society of British Artists
Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
The Tregoning Gallery – one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
New English Art Club
Curwen and New Academy Gallery, London
Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton
Royal Academy of Arts, London
New English Art Club, London
Thompsons Gallery, Aldeburgh
The Tregoning Gallery – one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists
Red Rag Gallery, Stow on the Wold
The Tregoning Gallery, Derby – one-man show
Royal Society of British Artists
New English Art Club

•••	Curwen and New Academy Gallery – one-man show
2004	Royal Society of British Artists
	Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one-man show
• • • •	New English Art Club
2003	New Academy Gallery
	Royal Society of British Artists
	N.E.A.C. at the Bankside Gallery
	N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery
	New English Art Club
	St. John Street Gallery, Ashbourne, Derbyshire
2002	Fosse Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold – one-man show
	Royal Society of British Artists
	New English Art Club
2001	New English Art Club
	Royal Society of British Artists
	Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one-man show
2000	New Academy Gallery – one-man show
	Royal Society of British Artists
	New English Art Club
1999	Thompson's Gallery, Dover Street, London – One-man show
	Fosse Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold – one-man show
1000	New English Art Club
1998	New Academy Gallery – one-man show
	New English Art Club
1007	The Ashbourne Gallery, Ashbourne, Derbyshire – one-man show
1997	Royal Society of British Artists
	Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one-man show
1996	New English Art Club
1990	New Academy Gallery – one-man show N.E.A.C. 2000 at the Fine Art Society
	Royal Academy of Arts
	Fosse Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold – one-man show
	Royal Society of British Artists
	N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery
	Jonleigh Gallery – one-man show
	New English Art Club
1995	Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one-man show
-,,,	Royal Society of British Artists
	New English Art Club
1994	New Academy Gallery – one-man show
	Royal Academy of Arts
	N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery
	Royal Society of British Artists
	New English Art Club
1993	Derby Playhouse
	N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery

New Academy Gallery – Mixed exhibition

Royal Society of British Artists

Emscote Lawn School – one-man show

1992 Royal Society of British Artists

Royal Society of Arts

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery

New English Art Club

Derby Museum and Art Gallery – one-man show

Contemporary Fine Art Gallery, Eton – one-man show

1991 Royal Society of British Artists

Fosse Gallery – One-man show

New Academy Gallery – one-man show

New English Art Club

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery

Royal Society of British Artists

Discrning Eye Exhibition New English Art Club Hunting Group Exhibition

1989 N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery

N.E.A.C. at the Alpine Gallery Royal Society of British Artists

Gallery 10, Grosvenor Street, London – one-man show

New English Art Club

1988 Loughborough College of Art and Design

Derby Sketching Club at St. Michael's Gallery

Salisbury Playhouse – one man show N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery

N.E.A.C. at Alpine Gallery Royal Society of British Artists

Fose Gallery, Stow-on-the-Wold – one-man show

New Academy Gallery, 34 Windmill Street, London – one-man show

1987 R.B.A. at Yarrow Gallery, Oundle

Anthony Dawson exhibition at the Barbican, London

Royal Academy of Arts

Royal Society of British Artists

N.E.A.C. at the Alpine Gallery

N.E.A.C. at W.H. Patterson's Gallery, Albemarle Street, London

Worthing Museum and Art Gallery – one man show

Derby Sketching Club Centenary Exhibition

Derby Museum & Art Gallery

New English Art Club

Hunting Group Exhibition

1986 Hunting Group Exhibition

Royal Society of British Artists

Bath Art Fair

New English Art Club

Gallery 10, Grosvenor Street, London – one-man show

Jonathan Cooper
20 Park Walk I London I SW10 0AQ
T: +44 (0)20 7351 0410
E: mail@jonathancooper.co.uk

Member of the Society of London Art Dealers

	Hunting Group Exhibition
1985	Royal Society of Arts
	Ceri Roberts Exhibition, Cardiff
	Royal Academy of Arts
	Royal Society of British Artists
	Derby Sketching Club
	New English Art Club
	The Upstairs Gallery, Royal Academy of Arts – One-man show
	Nottingham Castle Exhibition
	Spirit of London Exhibition
1984	Royal Academy of Arts
	Royal Society of British Artists
	Hunting Group Art Awards
	St. Michael's Gallery, Derby
	New English Art Club
	Nottingham Castle Exhibition
1983	Royal Academy of Arts
1705	British Painting Exhibition (Mall Galleries, London)
	Royal Society of British Artists
	Derby Sketching Club
	New English Art Club
	Nottingham Castle Exhibition
	Duffield Art Gallery, Derbyshire
1982	Royal Academy of Arts
1702	Royal Society of British Artists
	St. Michael's Gallery, Derby – one-man show
	Spirit of London Competition
1981	Royal Academy of Arts
-, -	Royal Society of British Artists
	Royal Society for Painters in Oil
	Spirit of London Competition
1980	Royal Academy of Arts
1979	Royal Academy of Arts
	Green Lane Gallery, Derby – one-man show
	Derby Sketching Club
1978	Derby Sketching Club
	Derby Museum & Art Gallery (Joint exhibition with Gordon Macara)
	Nottingham Castle Exhibition
1977	Royal Academy of Arts
1976	Royal Society of Painters in Oil
1975	Paris Salon
	Derbyshire Group of Artists – Mixed Exhibition
1974	Paris Salon
- * -	Royal Society of Portrait Painters
1973	Paris Salon (Mention Honourable)
J	Royal Society of Portrait Painter

Awards

2014	Nottingham Open Exhibition (two paintings as shown above)
2008	The Worshipful Company of Painter Stainers' Prize.
2007	Won the 'People's Vote' for their favourite painting in the 25th Derby
	Open Exhibition
1994	Lord Palumbo's Choice at Discerning Eye Art Exhibition
1986	Brian Sewell's Critic's Choice at N.E.A.C.
1985	Davis Slade Medal at R.A.
1983	Bernard Dunstan's choice at Royal Academy Exhibition
1973	Honorary Mention at Paris Salon

Publications

Over time, many paintings by Andrew Macara have been printed in numerous publications, prints and greetings cards.

2009	'Andrew Macara'. By Jonathan Riley
2008	Express Yourself'. Philippa Parks, Tanja Vaillancourt, cara Webb.
	Editions du Renouveau Pedagogique inc.
2003	'Sociology, Ninth edition'. John J. Macionis. Pearson Education.
2003	'The Complete Oil Painter'. Brian Gorst. Quarto Publishing.
2002	'Society – the basics'. John J Macionsi. Pearson Education.
2001	'The Artist's Sketchbook'. Lucy Watson. North Light books.
1996	'How to capture movement in your paintings'. Julia Cassels.
	Quarto Publishing.
1996	'How to paint water'. Patrick Seligman. Quarto Publishing.
1994	'Make your paintings look three-dimensional'. Brian Dunce. Quarto
	Publishing.
1992	'Weather - how to see it, how to paint it'. Patricia Seligman. Quarto
	Publishing.
1991	'Hands Faces and Figures'. Angela Gair. Quarto Publishing.
1988	'Light – how to see it, how to paint it'. Lucy Willis. Quarto
	Publishing.
1987	'Tonal Painting – Discover the secrets of light, colour and form'.
	Angela Gair. Quarto Publishing.